
 

 

 

STUDENT ONLINE TRAINING SCHEDULE 
WINTER SESSION, SPRING CLASSES & SPRING ACCELERATED SESSION 2024 

(no pre-registration necessary  ~  both Zoom and in person sessions offered) 

 
Sessions provide assistance with using Canvas Learning Management System, online 
student tips, and general info about your online, hybrid, or video conference course. 

 
In person sessions held on Brockton campus in Business Building Room 543. 

Click blue link on date and time below to join live Zoom sessions.   
 

✓ Wed, Dec 27 from 1pm – 2pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Fri, Jan 19 from 1pm – 2pm 

✓ Thurs, Dec 28 from 12pm – 1pm ✓ Mon, Jan 22 from 12pm – 1pm 

✓ Tue, Jan 2 from 1pm – 2pm 
Winter Session Classes Begin 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Thu, Jan 25 from 11am – 12pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Wed, Jan 3 from 10am – 11am ✓ Tue, Feb 6 from 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

✓ Thu, Jan 4 from 12pm – 1pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Thurs, Feb 8 from 1pm – 2pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Tue, Jan 9 from 1pm – 2pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Wed, Feb 14 from 12pm – 1pm 

Spring Accelerated Classes Begin 

✓ Thu, Jan 11 from 11am – 12pm ✓ Fri, Feb 16 from 10am – 11pm 

✓ Tue, Jan 16 from 12pm – 1pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Tues, Feb 20 from 2pm – 3pm 

Brockton Campus, Business Building, Room 543 

✓ Wed, Jan 17 from 5:30pm – 6:30pm 
Spring Classes Begin 

Or by appointment – Email Stephen 

Face to Face Meetings are Possible 

Questions?  Contact Stephen DeLello in the Office of Online Learning at sdelello@massasoit.mass.edu. 

https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/95999649836?pwd=eVFVemRVbW5rU2w0NHhKTjVISjZCQT09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/94889035472?pwd=WkhmdG9EdGgybHNyZ0Q0RElwQzFadz09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/94543976991?pwd=dTRXQTB0ZWo2NFdObklGZndCNnFjQT09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/97737559639?pwd=R2VPRXJlOUZ0WmtVNmRUanFXRWhjZz09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/91574113167?pwd=UXlVOEZxaldaRWFybWQvK3JtbGdMUT09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/98897636893?pwd=TGZINHBkRUdkTnZlQml3aFFQMEZTQT09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/98897636893?pwd=TGZINHBkRUdkTnZlQml3aFFQMEZTQT09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/97491275156?pwd=WGZJdGFKeTEvRjE5aytrM1YvdWhPZz09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/91417533781?pwd=UG9hQ2pLVWUzOE5JdmpXNzdsTHEydz09
https://massasoit.zoom.us/j/97341723309?pwd=eDJDcGg3WlIvd2t4a3dwVkg5L09vdz09
mailto:sdelello@massasoit.mass.edu

